
SINGLE VISION CYL
6.25 - 10.00

MULTIFOCALS
SPHERE
Plano – 6.00
6.25 – 9.75
10.00 – 14.00
14.25 - 20.00
20.25 or more

CYL
6.25 - 10.00SPHERE

Plano – 6.00
6.25 – 9.75
10.00 – 14.00
14.25 - 20.00
20.25 or more

0.25–2.00
1 £22.00*

2.25–6.00 10.25 or more 0.25–2.00
6 £40.00

2.25–6.00 10.25 or more

2 £42.00
3 £155.00

7 £77.00
8 £299.00

4 £276.00 9 £387.00
5 £377.00 10 £530.00

Single    Multi- Small glasses / Special facial characteristics supplement:    £64.20
Vision focal

Complex Lenses    £14.60  £37.40 Repair & 
Replacement (£)

One lens

Two lenses
Front of frame

HES Voucher 11: £530.00
HES Patient Charge: £57.00

Single 
Vision 

Prisms (per lens)                       
8.50   Side of frame Whole frame   10.00

Whole frame   64.20Tint/Photo (per lens) Small Glasses: Front   57.00 Side of frame

VOUCHERS AT A GLANCE 
WALES

Multi-
Focal 

£12.00    £14.00
£ 2.00    £2.50

1            2           3            4            5            6            7            8            9            10            11

6.00   

12.00   

16.00   

32.00   

72.50   

145.00   

133.00   

266.00   

183.50

5.00   

30.80   

367.00

15.00

30.00

33.50

67.00

144.50

289.00

188.50

377.00

260.00

520.00

260.00

520.00

GOS Sight Test Minimum Intervals Wales
Early Re-test Reason Codes

Age Clinical Condition

All patients 

Patients with diabetes

Glaucoma family history 
(not in monitoring scheme)

Ocular hypertension 
(not in monitoring scheme)
Uniocular, hearing 
impaired, retinitis 
pigmentosa and/or at risk 
of developing eye disease 
based on ethnicity

Any age

Interval

1 year 

2 years 

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1   Patient was identified at the last WGOS 1 Eye Examination / Private Sight Test as 
being at risk of changes to optical prescription. 

2   Patient has an ocular pathology likely to worsen, e.g., cataracts and vision is 
borderline for driving; binocular vision anomalies, etc. 

3   Patient that has presented with visual symptoms who following triage by the 
practice is not eligible for a WGOS 2: Band 1 but requires further examination. 

4  Patient has been identified in WGOS protocols as needing to be seen more 
frequently because of ocular / health / behavioural risk factors. 

5   Patient has been referred by a medical practitioner for a WGOS 1 Eye 
Examination. 

6   A second WGOS 1 Eye Examination is necessary as the patient is unable to 
tolerate their new spectacles. 

7   Other circumstances requiring clinical investigation which are not outlined above.

*You can claim an additional £15 for a voucher #1 only if: the person is aged <19years; and spherical power 4-6D inclusive; and the OMP or optician
considers a non-stock lens supplement is required to improve the cosmetic appearance.

Under 16

16-69

70 & over

Any age

40 & over

Any age

All patients 

All patients 
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