VOUCHERS AT A GLANCE WALES













RETAILS SUPPLIERS

ΙΔΒ

JOBS FDUCATION

"Your all-in-one destination for everything optical—empowering retailers, suppliers, labs, and education with seamless solutions!"







Produced for the optical profession in the UK by FODO supported by ABDO and AOP

SINGLE VISIO	N	CYL			
SPHERE	0.25–2.00	2.25–6.00	6.25 - 10.00	10.25 or more	
Plano – 6.00	1 £22.00*				
6.25 – 9.75		2 £42.00			
10.00 – 14.00		3 £155.00			
14.25 - 20.00			4 £276.00		
20.25 or more				5 £377.00	

MULTIFOCALS			CYL			
SPHERE	0.25–2.00	2.25–6.00	6.25 - 10.00	10.25 or more		
Plano – 6.00	6 £40.00					
6.25 – 9.75		7 £77.00				
10.00 – 14.00		8 £299.00				
14.25 - 20.00			9 £387.00			
20.25 or more				10 £530.00		

 $\begin{array}{c|c} Single & Multi-\\ Vision & focal \\ \hline Complex Lenses & £14.60 & £37.40 \\ \end{array}$

HES Voucher 11: £530.00 HES Patient Charge: £57.00

 Single Vision
 Multi-Focal

 Prisms (per lens) £12.00
 £14.00

 Tint/Photo (per lens) £ 2.00
 £2.50

Small glasses / Special facial characteristics supplement: £64.20

Repair & Replacement (£)	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
One lens	6.00	16.00	72.50	133.00	183.50	15.00	33.50	144.50	188.50	260.00	260.00
Two lenses	12.00	32.00	145.00	266.00	367.00	30.00	67.00	289.00	377.00	520.00	520.00
Front of frame	8.50	Side o	f frame	5.00	Who	le fram	e 10.00				
Small Glasses: Front	57.0	0 Side	of frame	30.80	Who	le fram	e 64.20				

GOS Sight Test Minimum Intervals

Age	Clinical Condition	Interval
Under 16	All patients	1 year
16-69	All patients	2 years
70 & over	All patients	1 year
Any age	Patients with diabetes	1 year
40 & over	Glaucoma family history (not in monitoring scheme)	1 year
Any age	Ocular hypertension (not in monitoring scheme)	1 year
Any age	Uniocular, hearing impaired, retinitis pigmentosa and/or at risk of developing eye disease based on ethnicity	1 year

Wales

Early Re-test Reason Codes

- 1 Patient was identified at the last WGOS 1 Eye Examination / Private Sight Test as being at risk of changes to optical prescription.
- 2 Patient has an ocular pathology likely to worsen, e.g., cataracts and vision is borderline for driving; binocular vision anomalies, etc.
- 3 Patient that has presented with visual symptoms who following triage by the practice is not eligible for a WGOS 2: Band 1 but requires further examination.
- 4 Patient has been identified in WGOS protocols as needing to be seen more frequently because of ocular / health / behavioural risk factors.
- 5 Patient has been referred by a medical practitioner for a WGOS 1 Eye Examination.
- **6** A second WGOS1 Eye Examination is necessary as the patient is unable to tolerate their new spectacles.
- 7 Other circumstances requiring clinical investigation which are not outlined above.

^{*}You can claim an additional £15 for a voucher #1 only if: the person is aged <19years; **and** spherical power 4-6D inclusive; **and** the OMP or optician considers a non-stock lens supplement is required to improve the cosmetic appearance.